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GPM runda II
Oœwiêcim, 15.5.2010

Konkurencja 14 Mê¿czyzn, 400m zmienny 13 lat i starsi
15.05.2010 - 13:17 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 100m 200m 300m 400m

13 lat

1. CHO£DA £ukasz 97 JORDAN Kraków 5:38.38 1:14.46 1:25.86 1:41.97 1:16.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.46 200m: 2:40.32 300m: 4:22.29 400m: 5:38.38

2. GOLENIEC £ukasz 97 ÓSEMKA Oœwiêcim 5:44.43 1:21.11 1:31.43 1:38.85 1:13.04
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.11 200m: 2:52.54 300m: 4:31.39 400m: 5:44.43

14 lat

1. LITWA Krzysztof 96 JORDAN Kraków 5:17.95 1:14.58 1:20.62 1:32.36 1:10.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.58 200m: 2:35.20 300m: 4:07.56 400m: 5:17.95

2. CHROBOK SZYMON 96 GILUS Gilowice 5:23.14 1:16.02 1:22.12 1:31.38 1:13.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.02 200m: 2:38.14 300m: 4:09.52 400m: 5:23.14

3. SIERNY Rados³aw 96 MMKS Kêdzierzyn-KoŸle 5:23.91 1:12.01 1:27.24 1:31.73 1:12.93
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.01 200m: 2:39.25 300m: 4:10.98 400m: 5:23.91

4. RATAJCZAK Tymoteusz 96 UNIA Oœwiêcim 5:34.38 1:16.38 1:27.88 1:35.57 1:14.55
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.38 200m: 2:44.26 300m: 4:19.83 400m: 5:34.38

5. STANKIEWICZ Dominik 96 UNIA Oœwiêcim 5:43.99 1:17.42 1:27.12 1:42.85 1:16.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.42 200m: 2:44.54 300m: 4:27.39 400m: 5:43.99

6. WO•NIAK Piotr 96 JORDAN Kraków 5:45.04 1:18.66 1:31.58 1:42.39 1:12.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.66 200m: 2:50.24 300m: 4:32.63 400m: 5:45.04

15 lat

1. ADAMUS Pawe³ 95 ORKA Lêdziny 5:17.97 1:09.29 1:21.67 1:35.89 1:11.12
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.29 200m: 2:30.96 300m: 4:06.85 400m: 5:17.97

2. POMIET£O Adrian 95 UNIA Oœwiêcim 5:31.56 1:13.77 1:29.70 1:29.72 1:18.37
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.77 200m: 2:43.47 300m: 4:13.19 400m: 5:31.56

3. WILKOWSKI Slawomir 95 MMKS Kêdzierzyn-KoŸle 5:31.86 1:13.64 1:23.92 1:37.51 1:16.79
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.64 200m: 2:37.56 300m: 4:15.07 400m: 5:31.86

16 lat i starsi

1. CZARNOTA Mateusz SO 91 UNIA Oœwiêcim 4:42.68 1:03.25 1:12.30 1:23.38 1:03.75
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.25 200m: 2:15.55 300m: 3:38.93 400m: 4:42.68

2. BARAN Rafa³ SK 93 JORDAN Kraków 4:44.79 1:03.34 1:13.72 1:22.26 1:05.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.34 200m: 2:17.06 300m: 3:39.32 400m: 4:44.79

3. PI¥TKOWSKI Mateusz SO 90 UNIA Oœwiêcim 4:51.44 1:05.25 1:16.20 1:25.10 1:04.89
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.25 200m: 2:21.45 300m: 3:46.55 400m: 4:51.44

4. SWI¥TKIEWICZ Rafa³ 93 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:52.30 1:05.88 1:15.50 1:25.64 1:05.28
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.88 200m: 2:21.38 300m: 3:47.02 400m: 4:52.30

5. KUT Bart³omiej 93 BOBRY Dêbica 4:52.34 1:04.56 1:19.10 1:23.40 1:05.28
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.56 200m: 2:23.66 300m: 3:47.06 400m: 4:52.34
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GPM runda II
Oœwiêcim, 15.5.2010

Konkurencja 14, Mê¿czyzn, 400m zmienny, 16 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 100m 200m 300m 400m

6. DYREK Mateusz 91 JORDAN Kraków 5:01.66 1:06.58 1:18.61 1:25.01 1:11.46
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.58 200m: 2:25.19 300m: 3:50.20 400m: 5:01.66


